
2021 Money Won

TotalWonName Times Played Skins Won Skin $$ Team Money 

$1,893.00Tracy Stephens 91 54 $1,054.00 $839.00

$1,853.00Jody Woodruff 93 41 $846.00 $1,007.00

$1,678.00W J Daniell 117 33 $648.00 $1,030.00

$1,655.00Ed Lancaster 113 28 $544.00 $1,111.00

$1,608.00Dale Thompson 90 27 $666.00 $942.00

$1,489.00Artie Smith 84 23 $425.00 $1,064.00

$1,476.00Rick Moody 57 32 $737.00 $739.00

$1,429.00Marvin Jones 99 27 $527.00 $902.00

$1,306.00Tom Bourgard 104 21 $451.00 $855.00

$1,213.00John Correia 108 5 $94.00 $1,119.00

$1,184.00Wayne Magouirk 87 17 $315.00 $869.00

$1,170.00Tim Wynne 73 25 $499.00 $671.00

$1,132.00Paul Carroll 50 19 $458.00 $674.00

$1,124.00Doc Garrett 98 19 $414.00 $710.00

$1,112.00Wendell Faircloth 88 13 $332.00 $780.00

$1,084.00Bruce Hilton 58 22 $557.00 $527.00

$1,026.00Donnie Stephenson 88 17 $122.00 $904.00

$1,015.00Bob Fisher 55 18 $450.00 $565.00

$947.00Rick Mock 96 16 $219.00 $728.00

$925.00Tilford Copeland 79 16 $300.00 $625.00

$740.00Jim Broadnax 47 12 $164.00 $576.00

$706.00Wyatt Jones 45 17 $321.00 $385.00

$603.00Greg Payne 45 9 $186.00 $417.00

$600.00Jeff Jones 42 7 $199.00 $401.00
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$585.00David Singletary 59 10 $140.00 $445.00

$552.00Brad Metz 60 8 $116.00 $436.00

$538.00Carl Adkins 36 9 $210.00 $328.00

$526.00Jamey Richardson 56 4 $39.00 $487.00

$501.00Dylan Gay 41 8 $187.00 $314.00

$496.00Whitney Lancaster 25 11 $273.00 $223.00

$477.00Mike Conner 40 9 $207.00 $270.00

$469.00Glenn Broadnax 28 3 $62.00 $407.00

$464.00Tom Dokey 38 4 $97.00 $367.00

$447.00Chris Mooring 47 6 $120.00 $327.00

$446.00Bubba Aber 26 8 $204.00 $242.00

$420.00David Dunaway 43 1 $3.00 $417.00

$409.00Drew Hammonds 41 4 $77.00 $332.00

$374.00John Wade 22 3 $54.00 $320.00

$359.00Don Watts 35 2 $29.00 $330.00

$357.00Matt Love 24 2 $43.00 $314.00

$348.00Michael Clardy 13 8 $166.00 $182.00

$309.00John Shaginaw 15 8 $195.00 $114.00

$305.00Robert Griffin 45 3 $94.00 $211.00

$296.00Bret Puckett 32 5 $135.00 $161.00

$280.00James Simpson 25 8 $154.00 $126.00

$277.00J C Bergh 24 6 $105.00 $172.00

$260.00Jeff Schwoob 35 4 $55.00 $205.00

$254.00Daniel Weir 18 4 $89.00 $165.00

$232.00Tommy Poole 19 0 $0.00 $232.00

$228.00Dennis Harris 41 3 $72.00 $156.00
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$221.00Chuck Ryan 15 1 $15.00 $206.00

$220.00John Poole 12 3 $93.00 $127.00

$217.00Adam Horne 24 1 $3.00 $214.00

$213.00T J Gibson 13 2 $25.00 $188.00

$211.00Justin Broussard 6 6 $115.00 $96.00

$209.00Hal Baker 24 3 $62.00 $147.00

$209.00Bill Powell 22 1 $19.00 $190.00

$176.00Robert Dokey 25 2 $29.00 $147.00

$175.00Mike Churcher 33 1 $19.00 $156.00

$162.00Bill Sharpe 6 2 $45.00 $117.00

$151.00Steve Roland 11 2 $55.00 $96.00

$138.00Bill Lindsey 10 1 $10.00 $128.00

$132.00Joey Lancaster 7 3 $77.00 $55.00

$131.00Jake Raschke 5 1 $16.00 $115.00

$128.00Terry Hilton 7 2 $50.00 $78.00

$122.00Dylan Folds 20 1 $17.00 $105.00

$120.00Wes Wheeler 7 1 $30.00 $90.00

$116.00Bobby Chaney 2 2 $65.00 $51.00

$115.00Buck Ray 7 1 $17.00 $98.00

$113.00Howard Williams 6 1 $15.00 $98.00

$113.00Chris Lamb 5 1 $31.00 $82.00

$92.00Brian Tharpe 8 2 $24.00 $68.00

$90.00Ron Papizan 9 2 $32.00 $58.00

$81.00Bill Shively 9 0 $0.00 $81.00

$81.00Ashton Coody 9 1 $9.00 $72.00

$76.00Fred Raschke 5 1 $21.00 $55.00
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$73.00Ben Kishigian 2 1 $14.00 $59.00

$69.00John Sims 8 1 $14.00 $55.00

$68.00David Daniell 17 4 $49.00 $19.00

$65.00Kyle Macklin 3 0 $0.00 $65.00

$63.00Smitty Dennard 4 0 $0.00 $63.00

$59.00Joel Garrett 6 0 $0.00 $59.00

$59.00Scott Tarrer 4 3 $46.00 $13.00

$56.00Mike Turner 4 0 $0.00 $56.00

$55.00Wayne Simmons 7 1 $46.00 $9.00

$52.00Jon David Kennedy 1 0 $0.00 $52.00

$50.00Michael Stilwell 2 1 $21.00 $29.00

$46.00Joel Garrett Sr. 1 0 $0.00 $46.00

$45.00Joe Abirgo 1 1 $35.00 $10.00

$43.00Jeffrey Bennett 8 0 $0.00 $43.00

$43.00Jamey Lancaster 2 0 $0.00 $43.00

$42.00Dan Erickson 4 0 $0.00 $42.00

$42.00Frankie Sanders 16 0 $0.00 $42.00

$41.00Steve Humphrey 4 0 $0.00 $41.00

$41.00Michael Stephens 2 1 $13.00 $28.00

$41.00Gerald (GT) Russell 5 1 $22.00 $19.00

$41.00Josh Davis 3 0 $0.00 $41.00

$39.00Scott McDonald 5 0 $0.00 $39.00

$29.00Dustin Adcock 1 1 $16.00 $13.00

$27.00Butch Hall 1 0 $0.00 $27.00

$26.00Chuck Little 1 0 $0.00 $26.00

$26.00Tom Bunting 2 0 $0.00 $26.00
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$21.00Josh Hebrink 1 1 $21.00 $0.00

$18.00Mike Henry 3 0 $0.00 $18.00

$18.00Don Jarzynka 3 0 $0.00 $18.00

$12.00Paul Graff 2 0 $0.00 $12.00

$10.00Ryan Hall 1 0 $0.00 $10.00

$10.00Ron Hall 2 0 $0.00 $10.00

$10.00Chuck Cohen 1 0 $0.00 $10.00

$8.00Chris Wolfe 1 0 $0.00 $8.00

$4.00Lee Jones 1 0 $0.00 $4.00

$4.00Brad Hardy 2 0 $0.00 $4.00

$0.00Andrew Tarrer 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Buck R 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Jon Wingate 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Tommy Peacock 3 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00test 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Seth Moss 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Royal Rutherford 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Payne Sells 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Noel Santos 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Michael Turner 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Jeffery Jones 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Jordan Stephens 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Buster Clark 3 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Jeffrey Jones 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Jason Lord 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Hunter Dokey 1 0 $0.00 $0.00
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$0.00Hal Reeves 3 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Glen House 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Fain Griffin 2 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Don Ceniza 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Dennis Brown 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Kevin Davis 3 0 $0.00 $0.00
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